
Assessment Leadership Team (ALT) Membership 
 

Name Title Email 

Ece Aykol Faculty, English & Co-Director of Assessment and 
Institutional Learning 

 

eaykol@lagcc.cuny.edu 

Nana Osei Bonsu Faculty, Math, Engineering & Computer Science nbonsu@lagcc.cuny.edu 

Jacqueline Brashears Faculty, Natural Sciences jbrashears@lagcc.cuny.edu 

Tuli Chatterji Faculty, English tchatterji@lagcc.cuny.edu 

Monika Ekiert Faculty, Education & Language Acquisition mekiert@lagcc.cuny.edu 

Debra Engel Faculty, Health Sciences dengel@lagcc.cuny.edu 

Hector Fernandez Faculty, Business and Technology hfernandez@lagcc.cuny.edu 

 
Estefany Gonzaga 

Student Success Program Coordinator, Center for 
Teaching and Learning 

 
egonzaga@lagcc.cuny.edu 

 
Silvia Lin Hanick 

 
Faculty, Library 

 
slinhanick@lagcc.cuny.edu 

 
Glenn Henshaw 

Faculty, Math, Engineering & Computer 
Science 

 
ghenshaw@lagcc.cuny.edu 

Eric Hofmann Assistant Dean of Academic Affairs & Director, 
Center for Teaching and Learning 

 

ehofmann@lagcc.cuny.edu 

Niki Jones STEM Assistant Director, Academic Affairs njones@lagcc.cuny.edu 

Kyoung Kang Program Effectiveness Analyst kkang@lagcc.cuny.edu 

Regina Lehman Faculty, Health Sciences & Co-Director of 
Assessment and Institutional Learning 

 

rlehman@lagcc.cuny.edu 

Nava Lerer Dean for Institutional Effectiveness nlerer@lagcc.cuny.edu 

Kevin Mark Faculty, Natural Sciences kmark@lagcc.cuny.edu 

Rejitha Nair Executive Associate, Academic Affairs rnair@lagcc.cuny.edu 

Justin Rogers-Cooper Faculty, English  jrogers@lagcc.cuny.edu 

Patricia Sokolski Faculty, Humanities psokolski@lagcc.cuny.edu 
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